



2026:HHC:14302

RSA No. 571 of 2006.

9.8.2016

Present: Mr. B.C.Verma, counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Umesh Kanwar, vice counsel, for respondents No. 1, 3 and 4.

List on 20th September, 2016, as prayed for.

9th August, 2016.
(TM)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.