



2026:HHC:14302

RSA No. 571 of 2006

30.7.2019 Present: None for the parties.

Despite repeated pass-overs, none has come present on behalf of the parties, however, in the interest of justice, list after two weeks.

**(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge**

July 30, 2019
(vikrant)