



2026:HHC:14302

RAjinder Singh vs. Hari Singh & others

RSA No. 571 of 2006

28.10.2022 Present: Mr. G. D. Verma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. B. C. Verma, Advocate, for the appellant.

None for the respondents.

List on **30.12.2022.**

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

28th October, 2022
(kck)